
First Name Last Name Member Type

Aaron Volk Premium 
Athlete

Abel Thompson Premium 
Athlete

Addison Milner Premium 
Athlete

Ainslee Jury Premium 
Athlete

Alina Leaf Premium 
Athlete

Andi Vogel Premium 
Athlete

Anja Gasevic Premium 
Athlete

Ansley Otto Premium 
Athlete

Anthony Schroeder Premium 
Athlete

Asher Messelt Premium 
Athlete

Athena Clement Flex Athlete

Bria Kuehl Premium 
Athlete

Brooklyn Kubasta Premium 
Athlete

Brooklyn Sauvageau Premium 
Athlete

Caitlin Haney Premium 
Athlete

Caleb Messelt Premium 
Athlete

Calie Berg Premium 
Athlete

Callie Gast Premium 
Athlete

Cameron Roberts Premium 
Athlete

Carter Reburn Premium 
Athlete

Charlee Hetzler Premium 
Athlete

Charlie Beninga Premium 
Athlete

Cole Degerness Premium 
Athlete

12/31/2024

8/8/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

2/23/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

Good Standing Exp 
Date
12/31/2024



Connor Torgerson Flex Athlete

Courtney Haberer Premium 
Athlete

Daniel Xue Flex Athlete

Dawson Neznik Premium 
Athlete

Devin Nester Premium 
Athlete

Eleanor Theis Flex Athlete

Eliza Cerna Premium 
Athlete

Elizabeth Reburn Premium 
Athlete

Emily Monson Premium 
Athlete

Emma Brinkman Premium 
Athlete

Ethan Johnson Premium 
Athlete

Francesca Christoffersen Flex Athlete

Francis Casey Premium 
Athlete

Gavin Dekrey Premium 
Athlete

Grace Rieniets Premium 
Athlete

Gracia Bro Flex Athlete

Greer Landry Flex Athlete

Hadley Albert Flex Athlete

Hunter Swanson Premium 
Athlete

Ian Shook Premium 
Athlete

Isabella Leaf Premium 
Athlete

Jack Carr Premium 
Athlete

Jayden Lahren Premium 
Athlete

Jenna Brendemuhl Premium 
Athlete

12/31/2024

12/14/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

5/2/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

8/17/2024

12/31/2024

1/1/0001



Jericho Menge Premium 
Athlete

Jessica Nygord Premium 
Athlete

Josie Hermanson Flex Athlete

Kaiden Gabriel Flex Athlete

Katelyn Carvell Premium 
Athlete

Katie Yarber Premium 
Athlete

Keegan Brendemuhl Premium 
Athlete

Keira Brendemuhl Premium 
Athlete

Kendall Kubasta Premium 
Athlete

Kira Thornton Flex Athlete

Lara Gasevic Premium 
Athlete

Lea Brinkman Premium 
Athlete

Leona Christoffersen Premium 
Athlete

Lucas Tuel Premium 
Athlete

Lukas Otto Flex Athlete

Madelyn Ray Premium 
Athlete

Maisie Stewart-Gall Premium 
Athlete

Matilda Bergeson Premium 
Athlete

Matthew Brendemuhl Premium 
Athlete

Matthew Tuel Premium 
Athlete

Mckenzie Muck Premium 
Athlete

Mikenna Harvala Premium 
Athlete

Nolan Thompson Premium 
Athlete

Norah Mittag Premium 
Athlete

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

8/24/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

10/12/2024

9/29/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024



Olivia Gryskiewicz Premium 
Athlete

Olivia Tschetter Premium 
Athlete

Padraig Kellam Premium 
Athlete

Parker Reburn Premium 
Athlete

Paxton Reburn Premium 
Athlete

Piper Johnsrud Premium 
Athlete

Rebecca Harvala Premium 
Athlete

Richard Gladue Premium 
Athlete

Ruby Carr Premium 
Athlete

Ryleigh Schroeder Premium 
Athlete

Sydney Wyland Premium 
Athlete

Treyvion Johnson Premium 
Athlete

Unna Nelson Premium 
Athlete

Viktoria Leaf Premium 
Athlete

William Schroeder Premium 
Athlete

Wren Stewart-Gall Premium 
Athlete

Wyatt Clarke Premium 
Athlete

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024


