First Name	Last Name	Member Type	Good Standing Exp Date
Aaron	Volk	Premium Athlete	12/31/2024
Abel	Thompson	Premium Athlete	12/31/2024
Addison	Milner	Premium Athlete	12/31/2024
Ainslee	Jury	Premium Athlete	12/31/2024
Alina	Leaf	Premium Athlete	12/31/2024
Andi	Vogel	Premium Athlete	12/31/2024
Anja	Gasevic	Premium Athlete	12/31/2024
Ansley	Otto	Premium Athlete	12/31/2024
Anthony	Schroeder	Premium Athlete	12/31/2024
Asher	Messelt	Premium Athlete	12/31/2024
Athena	Clement	Flex Athlete	12/31/2024
Bria	Kuehl	Premium Athlete	12/31/2024
Brooklyn	Kubasta	Premium Athlete	12/31/2024
Brooklyn	Sauvageau	Premium Athlete	12/31/2024
Caitlin	Haney	Premium Athlete	12/31/2024
Caleb	Messelt	Premium Athlete	12/31/2024
Calie	Berg	Premium Athlete	2/23/2024
Callie	Gast	Premium Athlete	12/31/2024
Cameron	Roberts	Premium Athlete	12/31/2024
Carter	Reburn	Premium Athlete	12/31/2024
Charlee	Hetzler	Premium Athlete	12/31/2024
Charlie	Beninga	Premium Athlete	12/31/2024
Cole	Degerness	Premium Athlete	8/8/2024

Connor	Torgerson	Flex Athlete	12/31/2024
Courtney	Haberer	Premium Athlete	1/1/0001
Daniel	Xue	Flex Athlete	12/31/2024
Dawson	Neznik	Premium Athlete	8/17/2024
Devin	Nester	Premium Athlete	12/31/2024
Eleanor	Theis	Flex Athlete	12/31/2024
Eliza	Cerna	Premium Athlete	12/31/2024
Elizabeth	Reburn	Premium Athlete	12/31/2024
Emily	Monson	Premium Athlete	12/31/2024
Emma	Brinkman	Premium Athlete	12/31/2024
Ethan	Johnson	Premium Athlete	12/31/2024
Francesca	Christoffersen	Flex Athlete	12/31/2024
Francis	Casey	Premium Athlete	12/31/2024
Gavin	Dekrey	Premium Athlete	12/31/2024
Grace	Rieniets	Premium Athlete	12/31/2024
Gracia	Bro	Flex Athlete	12/31/2024
Greer	Landry	Flex Athlete	12/31/2024
Hadley	Albert	Flex Athlete	12/31/2024
Hunter	Swanson	Premium Athlete	12/31/2024
lan	Shook	Premium Athlete	5/2/2024
Isabella	Leaf	Premium Athlete	12/31/2024
Jack	Carr	Premium Athlete	12/31/2024
Jack Jayden	Carr Lahren		12/31/2024 12/31/2024

Jericho	Menge	Premium Athlete	12/31/2024
Jessica	Nygord	Premium Athlete	12/31/2024
Josie	Hermanson	Flex Athlete	12/31/2024
Kaiden	Gabriel	Flex Athlete	12/31/2024
Katelyn	Carvell	Premium Athlete	10/12/2024
Katie	Yarber	Premium Athlete	9/29/2024
Keegan	Brendemuhl	Premium Athlete	12/31/2024
Keira	Brendemuhl	Premium Athlete	12/31/2024
Kendall	Kubasta	Premium Athlete	12/31/2024
Kira	Thornton	Flex Athlete	12/31/2024
Lara	Gasevic	Premium	12/31/2024
		Athlete	
Lea	Brinkman	Premium Athlete	12/31/2024
Leona	Christoffersen	Premium	12/31/2024
Lucas	Tuel	Athlete Premium Athlete	12/31/2024
Lukas	Otto	Flex Athlete	12/31/2024
Madelyn	Ray	Premium Athlete	12/31/2024
Maisie	Stewart-Gall	Premium Athlete	12/31/2024
Matilda	Bergeson	Premium Athlete	12/31/2024
Matthew	Brendemuhl	Premium Athlete	12/31/2024
Matthew	Tuel	Premium Athlete	12/31/2024
Mckenzie	Muck	Premium Athlete	12/31/2024
Mikenna	Harvala	Athlete Premium Athlete	8/24/2024
Nolan	Thompson	Premium Athlete	12/31/2024
Norah	Mittag	Premium Athlete	12/31/2024

Olivia	Gryskiewicz	Premium Athlete	12/31/2024
Olivia	Tschetter	Premium Athlete	12/31/2024
Padraig	Kellam	Premium Athlete	12/31/2024
Parker	Reburn	Premium Athlete	12/31/2024
Paxton	Reburn	Premium Athlete	12/31/2024
Piper	Johnsrud	Premium Athlete	12/31/2024
Rebecca	Harvala	Premium Athlete	12/31/2024
Richard	Gladue	Premium Athlete	12/31/2024
Ruby	Carr	Premium	12/31/2024
Ryleigh	Schroeder	Athlete Premium Athlete	12/31/2024
Sydney	Wyland	Premium Athlete	12/31/2024
Treyvion	Johnson	Premium Athlete	12/31/2024
Unna	Nelson	Premium Athlete	12/31/2024
Viktoria	Leaf	Premium Athlete	12/31/2024
William	Schroeder	Premium Athlete	12/31/2024
Wren	Stewart-Gall	Premium Athlete	12/31/2024
Wyatt	Clarke	Premium Athlete	12/31/2024